CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH1278877563  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 17:31:44

Price
233.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.10% (-5.00)

CH1278877563
GAV

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

97 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

233.00 CHF (3)
244.00 CHF (34)
241.00 CHF
258.00 CHF
231.00 CHF
238.00 CHF
238.078873 CHF
355
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1278877563&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=144d053d5c903a693b5b286099fe392603881a66a1ba290ead2679b3ddc22790&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17b78bb2a6d2401b1&time=1726645058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48620be0bf2357e9ea44a0f8b902c0b426de99ee85651bcdfe82fde381aa764a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2776cd037edd4c03b&time=1726645058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268da136589b6268cf0e1aa7315a3b0d7756eb61477d7a2aea4be4acc7e42078&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=035dd16b15d0e9947&time=1726645058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fed35e82423aeecb2bb442607d615a06903501b925a45f282c8dd77f596c6cc&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c37f03ba4dea35aea&time=1726645058&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d5c70f3dc9ef1b684a25d0a082b280fe0aee02e2878adb1029093e910ee5b66&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4026125ff21a6c19&time=1726645058&tool=RSC

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/16 17:31:44

Price
233.00 CHF

Difference

© -2.10% (-5.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1278877563
GAV

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

97 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 233.00 CHF (3)
Ask (Ask size) 244.00 CHF (34)
Open 241.00 CHF
High 258.00 CHF
Low 231.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 238.00 CHF
VWAP 238.078873 CHF
Volume (pcs) 855
Trading volume 84,518.00
Number of trades 27
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.31% -31.87% -7.54%
Perf (abs.) -92.00 -109.00 -19.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.84 30.20 27.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

234.00 CHF (305)
242.00 CHF (201)
276.33 CHF (276)
300.48 CHF (232)

335.00 CHF (2024/04/02)

231.00 CHF (2024/09/16)

354.00 CHF (2023/09/20)

231.00 CHF (2024/09/16)

All listings for CARLO GAVAZZI HOLDING AG

Exchange [F]

Date

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

16

2018/10/
26

2019/06/
28

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:31 233.00 CHF 0.08 27

17:45 275.00 CHF 0.00 2

13:30 242.00 EUR 0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125334831

CARLO GAVAZZ| HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

\

Contact Details
CARLO GAVAZZI HOLDING AG

Sumpfstrasse 3 - 6312 Steinhausen
Telefon: +41-41-747-45-25

Fax: +41-41-740-45-60

E-mail: gavazzi@carlogavazzi.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marc Chairman of Managing
Theolier Board

Raoul Member of Executive
Bussmann Committee

Tobias Bissig  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Federico Foglia

Stefano Premoli
Trovati

Vittorio Rossi

Yolanta de
Cacqueray

Daniel Hirschi

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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